Teaton Electric
Miniature Circuit Breakers MT60 Gewiss
MT60 Miniature Circuit Breakers meet any requirements for protection against overcurrent and short circuit for all domestic,
commercial and industrial application.
Selection Table of MT60 Miniature Circuit Breakers
In Designation & Code Designation & Code Designation & Code Units/Pack
Type Characteristic B Characteristic C Characteristic D
1-pole
6A MT60-B6 GW 92 205 MT60-C6 GW 92 005 MT60-D6 GW 92 405 12/120
10A MT60-B10 GW 92 206 MT60-C10 GW 92 006 MT60-D10 GW 92 406 12/120
16A MT60-B16 GW 92 207 MT60-C16 GW 92 007 MT60-D16 GW 92 407 12/120
20A MT60-B20 GW 92 208 MT60-C20 GW 92 008 MT60-D20 GW 92 408 12/120
1P 25A MT60-B25 GW 92 209 MT60-C25 GW 92 009 MT60-D25 GW 92 409 12/120
32A MT60-B32 GW 92 210 MT60-C32 GW 92 010 MT60-D32 GW 92 410 12/120
GW 92 006 40A MT60-B40 GW 92 211 MT60-C40 GW 92 011 MT60-D40 GW 92 411 12/120
50A MT60-B50 GW 92 212 MT60-C50 GW 92 012 - - -
63A MT60-B63 GW 92 213 MT60-C63 GW 92 013 - - -
1-pole+N
6A - - MT60-C6/N GW 92 025 - - 6/60
10A - - MT60-C10/N GW 92 026 - - 6/60
16A - - MT60-C16/N GW 92 027 - - 6/60
20A - - MT60-C20/N GW 92 028 - - 6/60
25A - - MT60-C25/N GW 92 029 - - 6/60
32A - - MT60-C32/N GW 92 030 - - 6/60
GW 92 027 40A - - MT60-C40/N GW 92 031 - - 6/60
50A - - MT60-C50/N GW 92 032 - - 6/60
63A - - MT60-C63/N GW 92 033 - - 6/60
2-pole
6A MT60-B6/2 GW 92 245 MT60-C6/2 GW 92 045 MT60-D6/2 GW 92 445 6/60
10A MT60-B10/2 GW 92 246 MT60-C10/2 GW 92 046 MT60-D10/2 GW 92 446 6/60
16A MT60-B16/2 GW 92 247 MT60-C16/2 GW 92 047 MT60-D16/2 GW 92 447 6/60
20A MT60-B20/2 GW 92 248 MT60-C20/2 GW 92 048 MT60-D20/2 GW 92 448 6/60
25A MT60-B25/2 GW 92 249 MT60-C25/2 GW 92 049 MT60-D25/2 GW 92 449 6/60
32A MT60-B32/2 GW 92 250 MT60-C32/2 GW 92 050 MT60-D32/2 GW 92 450 6/60
GW 92 046 40A MT60-B40/2 GW 92 251 MT60-C40/2 GW 92 051 MT60-D40/2 GW 92 451 6/60
50A MT60-B50/2 GW 92 252 MT60-C50/2 GW 92 052 - - -
63A MT60-B63/2 GW 92 253 MT60-C63/2 GW 92 053 - - -
3-pole
6A MT60-B6/3 GW 92 265 MT60-C6/3 GW 92 065 MT60-D6/3 GW 92 465 4/40
10A MT60-B10/3 GW 92 266 MT60-C10/3 GW 92 066 MT60-D10/3 GW 92 466 4/40
16A MT60-B16/3 GW 92 267 MT60-C16/3 GW 92 067 MT60-D16/3 GW 92 467 4/40
20A MT60-B20/3 GW 92 268 MT60-C20/3 GW 92 068 MT60-D20/3 GW 92 468 4/40
25A MT60-B25/3 GW 92 269 MT60-C25/3 GW 92 069 MT60-D25/3 GW 92 469 4/40
32A MT60-B32/3 GW 92 270 MT60-C32/3 GW 92 070 MT60-D32/3 GW 92 470 4/40
GW 92 067 40A MT60-B40/3 GW 92 271 MT60-C40/3 GW 92 071 MT60-D40/3 GW 92 471 4/40
50A MT60-B50/3 GW 92 272 MT60-C50/3 GW 92 072 - - -
63A MT60-B63/3 GW 92 273 MT60-C63/3 GW 92 073 - - -
4-pole
6A MT60-B6/4 GW 92 285 MT60-C6/4 GW 92 085 MT60-D6/4 GW 92 485 4/40
10A MT60-B10/4 GW 92 286 MT60-C10/4 GW 92 086 MT60-D10/4 GW 92 486 4/40
16A MT60-B16/4 GW 92 287 MT60-C16/4 GW 92 087 MT60-D16/4 GW 92 487 4/40
20A MT60-B20/4 GW 92 288 MT60-C20/4 GW 92 088 MT60-D20/4 GW 92 488 4/40
25A MT60-B25/4 GW 92 289 MT60-C25/4 GW 92 089 MT60-D25/4 GW 92 489 4/40
32A MT60-B32/4 GW 92 290 MT60-C32/4 GW 92 090 MT60-D32/4 GW 92 490 4/40
GW 92 090 40A MT60-B40/4 GW 92 291 MT60-C40/4 GW 92 091 MT60-D40/4 GW 92 491 4/40
50A MT60-B50/4 GW 92 292 MT60-C50/4 GW 92 092 - - -
63A MT60-B63/4 GW 92 293 MT60-C63/4 GW 92 093 - - -
www.teatonelec.com 028